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Annual Fees Schedule for BA.LL.B.(Hons.) & LL.M. 

 
 

 Particulars B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) LL.M. 

I Admission Fees (One Time) ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000 

II Tuition Fee   

 SC/ST/OBC/PWD/General Students ₹ 1,31,000 ₹ 1,00,000 

 NRI / NRI Sponsored US$ 10000 - 

III Examination & Facilities Fee   

 Reading Material Fee ₹ 8,000 ₹ 8,000 

 IT/Computer Fee ₹ 9,000 ₹ 9,000 

 Examination Fee ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 

 Moot Court Fee ₹ 4,000 - 

 Extra Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee / 

Establishment 
₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 

 Campus Development Fee ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 

 Sports Fee ₹ 4,500 ₹ 4,500 

 Library Fee ₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000 

IV Hostel Charges*   

 Hostel Application Charges ₹ 500 ₹ 500 

 Room Rent Charges ₹ 18,000 ₹ 18,000 
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 Mess Charges ₹ 29,500 ₹ 29,500 

 Hostel Amenities Charges ₹ 7,500 ₹ 7,500 

 Other charges as notified by University 

V Refundable Charges (One Time)   

 Caution Money ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 

 Library Deposit ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 

 Hostel Deposit (only for hostel students) ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 

1. There shall be an annual increase of ₹ 5,000/- in the Tuition Fee for Indian Nationals every 

academic session of the 5-year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Course. 

2. The fees / charges are provisional and subject to revision as per the decision of University. 

3. Fees once deposited shall not be refunded under any circumstances whatsoever. 

4. As per the order of the Department of Tribal and Scheduled Cast Welfare, Govt. of M.P., Bhopal the 

candidates belonging SC/ST and OBC categories of M.P. are eligible to get reimbursement of 

certain fee and charges from government of India or government of M.P. as the case may be. 

*Hostel charges shall be as given at S.No. IV or on actual basis whichever is higher. 
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